The Ruckus ZoneFlex 7762 Series represents a completely new
class of outdoor Wi-Fi products that unleashes the promise of
802.11n — delivering unparalleled simplicity, throughput, range
and reliability at a fraction of the cost of conventional alternatives.
The ZoneFlex 7762 Series is the first dual-band 802.11n outdoor
access point (AP) to integrate adaptive antenna technology to
enable much longer range signals, better signal penetration inside
buildings, and more resilient mesh connections that automatically

POWER DRAW •	 12.95W (PoE)
•	 15W (12V DC)
Product Ordering Information
MODEL DESCRIPTION
ZoneFlex 7762 Series 802.11n Outdoor Access Points
901-7762-XX01 7762: Centrally managed concurrent dual band 802.11n
outdoor access point, includes universal pole/wall/ceiling
mounting bracket and power injector.
901-7762-XX91 7762-T: Centrally managed concurrent dual band 802.11n
outdoor access point, includes universal pole/wall/ceiling
mounting bracket and power injector.
901-7762-XX51 7762-S: Centrally managed concurrent dual band 802.11n
outdoor access point, includes universal pole/wall/ceiling
mounting bracket and power injector.
Optional Accessories
911-1212-DP01 5 GHz directional antenna, dual-polarized 12.5 dBi gain and
120 degrees 3 dBm beam width*
911-0636-VP01 5 GHz Omni-directional antenna, vertically polarized, 5.5 dBi
911-0536-HP01 5 GHz Omni-directional antenna, horizontally polarized, 5 dBi
911-0636-VH01 Bundle of one 911-0636-VP01 and one 911-0536-HP01
902-0165-0000 Universal pole/wall/ceiling mounting bracket, spare (sold in
quantities of 10)
902-0166-0000 Flat mounting bracket
902-0180-XX00 PoE injector, spare  (sold in quantities of 10 or 100)